
VILLAGE OF LINCOLNWOOD  $35 FEE TO CBBEL (NON-REFUNDABLE) 
PROESEL PARK PICNIC SHELTER ROOF REPAIRS  MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 2/18/16 @ 10:00am 
CBBEL PROJ # 140090.C1504    c/o  Gerry Hennelly BID OPENING DATE  3/3/16 @ 10:00am   
 
   

BID DOCUMENT PICK-UP LIST 

NO. DATE COMPANY NAME ADDRESS 
TELEPHONE # 

FAX # 

FEE 
PAID 
$35 

1 2/11 CSR Roofing Contractors 
6720 W Roosevelt Road 
2nd Floor 
Oak Park, IL 60304 

P: (708) 848-9119 
F: (708) 848-8947 

X 

2 
 

2/11 iSqFt 
420 W Huron Street 
Chicago, IL 60654 

P: (800) 364-2059 
F: (866) 570-8187 

X 

3 2/18 Filotto Roofing 
2111 Oakland Avenue 
Crest Hill, IL 60403 

P: (815) 740-5461 
F:  

 

4 2/18 L. Marshall Inc 
2100 Lehigh Avenue 
Glenview, IL 60026 

P: (847) 724-5400 
F:   

X 

5 2/18 National Roofing 
1237 Circle Avenue 
Forest Park, IL 60130 

P: (708) 771-4006 
F:   

X 

6 2/18 DCG Roofing 
1285 Rand Road 
Des Plaines, IL 60016 

P: (847) 296-6611 
F:  

X 

7 2/18 Oakk Construction 
7742 W 61st Pl 
Summit, IL 60501 

P: (773) 456-1724 
F:  

X 

8 2/18 MPI-MAC  
P: (773) 758-5656 
F:  

X 



VILLAGE OF LINCOLNWOOD  $35 FEE TO CBBEL (NON-REFUNDABLE) 
PROESEL PARK PICNIC SHELTER ROOF REPAIRS  MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 2/18/16 @ 10:00am 
CBBEL PROJ # 140090.C1504    c/o  Gerry Hennelly BID OPENING DATE  3/3/16 @ 10:00am   
 
   

NO. DATE COMPANY NAME ADDRESS 
TELEPHONE # 

FAX # 

FEE 
PAID 
$35 

9    
P:  
F:  

 

10    
P:  
F:  

 

11    
P:  
F:  

 

12    
P:   
F:  

 

13    
P:   
F:   

 

14    
P:   
F:   

 

15    
P:   
F:   

 

16    
P:   
F:   

 

 


